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15

16

17

18
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Alumnos del 6° basico-B Ensefianza Basica afio 2025

RUN

24507819-6

24507800-5

24127420-9

24467521-2

24554001-9

24240351-7

26400557-4

24330837-2

24305661-6

24308256-0

24345021-7

24280921-1

24557862-8

24252431-4

24477695-7

24538618-4

24552883-3

24333369-5

24475043-5

24496077-4

24261184-5

24544451-6

24331550-6

24410145-3

24514682-5

24464295-0

24323773-4

24301969-9

24332548-K

24576690-4

24400286-2

24342998-6

24260175-0

24388914-6

24601728-K

24331826-2

Nombre

ALARCON CANALES RENATO

ALARCON CANALES VALENTIN

ALVEAL MACIAS VALENTINA IGNACIA
ANTILLANCA PINO ALEXSANDER ISAAC
ARAVENA VILLABLANCA SIMON PEDRO
ARTEAGA MORALES ANTONIA BELEN
BETANCOURT PINEL ADRIAN LUCIANO
CEPEDA TAPIA IGNACIO ALFREDO
CHAMORRO PROBOSTE AXEL ESTEBAN DANIEL
ESPINOZA SOBARZO RAFAEL ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ ARAVENA MAYTE EMILIA

FLORES ACUNA JAVIERA ANDREA

FONSECA CALDERON ANGELA ISABELLA FERNANDA

MANRIQUEZ OLATE MARLON ARLEN ALEJANDRO
MANSILLA DURAN SOFIA ISIDORA

MIRANDA TORREALBA FELIPE SEBASTIAN
MUNOZ ERAZO MAYRA ANTONIA

OLATE FUENTES YENER ALEXIS

OSORIO ESCOBAR FRANCISCO JOAQUIN
PAINEVILO CARRASCO ALONSO ANTONIO
PARRA MANRIQUEZ AMELIA ISABEL
QUINTANA MONTANARES MAXIMO ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ PEREZ ISABELLA ANTONIA

RIFFO BECERRA FRANCO ALEXIS

RIFFO CAMPOS CARLOS MARIO SEBASTIAN
RUIZ PINO FABIAN EDUARDO

SAAVEDRA CORROTEA PILAR PAZ

SAEZ SILVA RENATO AGUSTIN

SALDARNA CASTRO AGUSTIN ALEJANDRO
SALVO MELLADO DARIO ALONSO

SANDOVAL CONCHA FRANCO ALEN

SILVA VERGARA IGNACIO ANTONIO

TORRES SANTOS EMILIO ENRIQUE
VALENZUELA OYARZUN FERNANDA FRANCISCA
VARGAS BUSTOS JOSEFA ISIDORA

VENEGAS PIZARRO MATEO BLACK

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO



RUN Nombre Observaciones Pre-Matricula

37 24288283-0 VIVEROS PIZARRO AMANDA CAROLINA NUEVO ADMITIDO




